
LOT 9 ENGLISH ACRES S/D.

348-470, 950-2408, 950-2409,

BAKER LEROY/BAKER DIANE
317 SW CHURCHILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

16-5S-17-09267-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

16517.010 1.00/

10/26/2021 JB 1.00 12,500 0 0 12,500

STANDARD
3
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8,000
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94,961
52,063
42,898

HX HB SX 42,898
0

94,961
0

94,961

0950/2409 4/09/2002 QC Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD BAKER

LEROY & DIANE BAKER

0950/2408 1/29/2001 WD Q V 01 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGAL J DICKS

DONALD BAKER
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000042978 Electrical Servic 0 10/19/2021

2017HX Base Yr

317 SW CHURCHILL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,232 116.9000 109.89 135,384 1990 1990 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 69,626

UOP 320 25 80 4,835

1,472 1,232 74,461

BAS= W6 UOP= N16 W20 S16 E20$ W42 S24 E48 N24$.

BAS

6

42

24

48

24

UOP 16

20

16

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 145.00 300.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 12,500


